TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 ETAS ID: TM465789

Stylesheet Version v1.2

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT OF THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Lese Investments SRI L.L.C		06/16/2017	Limited Liability Company: DELAWARE

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Gail Bronwyn Lese	
Street Address:	75 Willow Road	
City:	Nahant	
State/Country:	MASSACHUSETTS	
Postal Code:	01908	
Entity Type:	INDIVIDUAL: UNITED STATES	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	87493268	LESE

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 6123329081

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 6123325300

dmattessich@merchantgould.com Email:

Correspondent Name: Danielle I. Matessich Address Line 1: Merchant & Gould P.C.

Address Line 2: P.O. Box 2910

Address Line 4: Minneapolis, MINNESOTA 55402

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Danielle I. Mattessich
SIGNATURE:	/daniellemattessich/
DATE SIGNED:	03/15/2018

Total Attachments: 1

source=LESE Assignment (003)#page1.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 006292 FRAME: 0486

CONFIRMATORY TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

This Confirmatory Trademark Assignment is made effective as of June 16, 2017 (the "Effective Date") by and between **Lese Investments SRI L.L.C.**, a Delaware limited liability company with a principal place of business at 75 Willow Road, Nahant, MA 01908 ("Assignor") and **Gail Bronwyn Lese**, a U.S. citizen residing at 75 Willow Road, Nahant, MA 01908 ("Assignee").

NOW, THEREFORE, for good and valuable consideration, the receipt and legal sufficiency of which is hereby acknowledged, Assignor hereby confirms that it assigned, sold, transferred, conveyed and delivered the right, title and interest in and to U.S. Trademark Application Serial No. 87/493268 for the mark LESE used in connection with "investment advisory services; investment management services" (Class 36) along with any common law rights, associated goodwill and any and all portions of Assignor's business pertaining to the Marks to the Assignee.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, Assignor hereto has executed this Confirmatory Trademark Assignment on the date indicated below.

	LESE INVESTMENTS SRI L.L.C.
March 15, 2018	
Date:	By: /gailbronwynlese/
	Gail Bronwyn Lese, CEO

TRADEMARK
REEL: 006292 FRAME: 0487

RECORDED: 03/15/2018